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ACCOUNT CURRENT OF THE
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RECEIPTS.
Brought forward

Hawke’s Bay, 30th June, 1863, ...
Nelson '
Canterbury .
Otago ’s
Southland .

Auckland, 30th June, 186?

Taranaki '
Wellington 4
Hawke’s Bay 4
Nelson i
Marlborough ’
Canterbury '

aUO ER)
Southland ’s

Stewart’sIsland '

Total Registration ...

lssve oF CROWN GIRANTS.

Feeg,—

Auckland, 30th June, 1863,

Taranaki, 31st March, 1863,

‘Wellington, 30th June, 1863,

Hawke's Bay, 31st March, 1863

Nelson, 30th T une, 1863,

Marlborough, 31st May, 1863,

Canterbury, 30th June, 1863,

i3}

Otago
Southland '

Total Crown Grant Fees .

MISCELLANEOUS.

Fees,—Arms and Ammunition Licenses,—
Auckland and Coromandel
‘Wanganui
Wellington
Hawke's Bay
Nelson
Collingwood
Picton
‘Wairau
Lyttelton
Timaru
Akaroa
Dunedin
Invercargill

Fees,—Merchant Shipping,—
Auckland e
Russell and Mono'omu
New Plymouth...
Wellington and Wa.ngamu
Napler .

Nelson

Picton and Wairau
Lyttelton

Dunedin
Invercargill ...
Bluff Harbor

Fees,—
¢ Land Claims Settlement Act, 1856
¢ Patents Act, 1860 ..
¢ Joint Stock Compafnes Act, 18607
» Total Miscellaneous...

Incidental Receipts,—
Sales of Ammunition

Carried forward

2,851

364
1,019
1,518
1,361

128

12 535,029 1 1

15

6
8 7
5
15 7

7,244 8 5

Fees,~— Registration of Births, Marriages, and Deaths,—

369
24
149

47 -

113
65
267
596
105
1

2
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1,739 12 0
8,984 0 5

100

252
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1,696 0 O
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920 16 0

38318 6

1,054 16 5

2,359 10 11

. 269 5 3

£269 5 3| 548,068 12 5
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